place

5/7-5/8 2021 Besthorsegear Spring Challenge

rider_name

Open 5D Friday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D -12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D -22nd
2D - 23rd

Serena Randall
Arley Hughes
Kelsie Miller
Jessica Cameron
Libby Gibson
Rachelle Riggers
Gwyneth cheyne
Rebecca Olsen
Leah Crockett
Faith Lencioni
Jordan Bailey
Linnea Fraki
Amberleigh Moore
Tina Goff

Skye Miller

Janci Hannen
Skye Miller
Adrianne Wagner
Colleen Kingsbury
Jordan Bailey
Quincy Ballard
Joie Smith

Ariel McClure
Sage O'Loughlin
Jordan Bailey
Michael Cuevas

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Patsy Hayes
Katie Ayres
Hannah Block
Adriene Steffen
Kelsey Streeter
Amberleigh Moore
Brooke alsup
Lindsay Taylor
Kady Murphy
Bailey Lindberg
Alexis Kenworthy
Jordan Bailey
Audrey Averill
Brooke Blevins
Robyn Boriolo

horse_name score

Famous Man Of Steel
JK Hitman

DMR Famed by Fire
Motatinn Last
Lamour De La Reine
Magic French Flight
BR fletchen Star
Speed Version

KG Justexpectinchex
Starlight Has Perks
Ima Boy Gator
Corona River

Blue Duck Down
Lonesome Dashn King
AMR Chic My Dry Fire
Guy With Speednclass
PG Dry Dually

Flit N For Perks

Cinco De Cash

Rock My Judge

Bugs Dashin Frost
Dudda Laduh

LS Miss Me in Paris
Czech

Judge My Class

Pistol Talena (Pistol)
Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla}
LMP Vaquero lke
Raisen Biankus

TK Takin Your Mate
Desperado

June Carter

CP Dark Knight
Chickadees Hayday

A Classic Dreamz
Corla

JJs Harely Olena
Dashing Ace

Frosted Judge

THR Bugs on my Bully
Hammy

Chocolate Wasted

16.272
16.489
16.503
16.536
16.589
16.593
16.636
16.641
16.649
16.657
16.668
16.671
16.672
16.705

16.72
16.731
16.759
16.765
16.766
16.773
16.774
16.775
16.792
16.806
16.839
16.845
16.864
16.871
16.876

16.88
16.901
16.918

16.92
16.941
16.958
16.982
16.985
17.002
17.006
17.009
17.032
17.057

purse

$671.00
$563.00
$483.00
$375.00
$268.00
$188.00
$134.00

$571.00
$480.00
$411.00
$320.00
$229.00
$160.00
$114.00



2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D -32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th
2D - 41st
2D -42nd
2D - 43rd
2D - 44th
3D - 1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 4th

3D - 6th

3D -7th

3D - 8th

3D - 9th

3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D -11th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D -17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 20th
3D -22nd
3D - 23rd
3D - 24th
3D - 25th
3D - 26th

Elisha Zellner
Rachel Stoller
Cassidy Clark
Kayla Gibson
Amy Smith

Cheri baker

David Trachsel
David Trachsel
Michelle Skender
Kym Vanbergen
Jessica McMahon
Darcy LaPier
Michele Jordan
Jordan Bailey
Ronda Melton
Tracy Savage
Ashley Dixon
Baily Rariden
Kandi Hansen
Angie Finley
Shelby Barnett
Lisa Mclean

Janci Hannen
Mahrisa Paluck
Tina Goff

Bailey Vankoll
Colleen Kingsbury
Danielle Kunkle
Leah Crockett
Chris Trefethen
Lee Ann Olheiser
Riley Harper
Darcy LaPier
Darcy LaPier
Breonna Lindberg
Michelle Skender
Kristina Hollatz
Michelle Skender
Camisa Composti
Michelle Skender
Rachel Crites
Carissa Bottensek
Olivia Leonhart
Alex Barber
Tayler Jo Sherman
Colleen Kingsbury
Kathy Boultinghouse

Big Sky Vatti -Skyler
Classys Lil Hayday
Dew

Sheza French Lady
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Rush to Judgement
Carsons French Doc
Down Right Bully

Exclusive Two Eyed Gunner

TK Dualin For Cash
Peanut

Roosters Handyman
Sheza Alabama Slammer
Flinging Dinero

Blazin Jetson Honor
Smoking Josie Lena
Spade Slash Ranger
Lickety Split Cash
Poppas Smart pepinic
JolJo

Sweet Shining Cash

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"

Charmed N A Doll
Cole Hard Cash "Cole"
Rosie's Queen

Frackin French

PC Judgeberare
Cantoutsmartmyfire
LC Judge Me Not
Gold Bold N Classy

TK Famous Flying Bugs
KG Cash or Chex
StarWars Lynx Cutter
Letta brother do it
judging by the money
MS Frosty Baron Chex
Beau Money

Chex The Frosty Smoke
Fame Ta Streak
Gidget

SF STING

Fling N Memories
Eddie

Oakie Dokie Dog
Blazin Bulldog K3
Judges Fancy Pants
RCA Ikes Jackpot

17.07
17.074
17.078
17.085

17.09
17.096
17.114

17.14
17.155
17.172
17.199
17.211
17.215

17.22
17.223
17.229
17.235
17.257
17.267
17.268

17.27
17.277
17.278
17.279
17.297
17.297
17.302
17.313
17.314
17.342
17.359
17.383
17.383
17.384
17.392
17.415
17.422
17.446

17.47
17.477
17.478
17.478
17.481
17.492
17.502
17.509

17.51

$472.00
$396.00
$340.00
$227.00
$227.00
$132.00

$94.00



3D -27th
3D - 28th
3D - 29th
3D - 30th
3D -31st
3D-32nd
3D -33rd
3D - 34th
3D - 35th
3D - 36th
3D -37th
3D - 38th
3D -39th
3D - 40th
3D - 41st
3D -41st
3D -43rd
3D - 44th
3D - 45th
3D - 46th
3D -47th
3D - 48th
3D - 48th
3D - 50th
3D -51st
3D -52nd
3D -53rd
4D - 1st

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 4th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 12th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th

Kristen Whitehead
Amanda Marriott
Audrey Averill
Shannan Alvis
Tessa Plagmann
Amelie Fraki

Tori Johnson
Courtney Baustian
Grit Phillips
Amanda Bain
Shayna Forbes
Samantha Sause
Hope walpole
Ellie Endres
Gretchen Miller
Claire Davis

Olivia Train

Marla Jochim
Judy Winters
Katie Barnhart
Autumn Mitchell
Jessica McMahon
Courtney berreth
Lori Hogarty
Mahrisa Paluck
Colleen Kingsbury
Jessie May Plechaty
Mecarte Cook
Lori Lester
Shannon Ginochio
Mecarte Cook
Tammy Jolma
Camisa Composti
Tawny Felton
Crystal Harris
KELLI WHITE
Jennifer Neal

Lexi Brester

Sam Carpenter
Brandi Blessing
Deana Fowler
Paige Lantz
Jessica Lount- Westcott
Emma Hollenbeck
Kayla Gibson
Karen Mitchell
Makiyah Stevens

Hickory whiz dun it
Falcons Jewell Tonic
THR Black Pearl Fame
Freckle Chex Cowgirl
Heza Snap Judgement
AmericanNinjaWarrior
Miles from Hell

CF Mocans Boss "Yankee'
BR Big Red Dog
Wasabi

Reyzed A Saint

Lola

French reckless eyes
SC Laced in Charm- Lacey
House of Lion

G Whiz Shes Fancy
Dox Cover Girl

Watch The Rainbow
Singin

Smoke N Phoenix

Hot French Guy
CARTER

Winridge Sierra
Judges Fast Money

Il Be A Begonia Lena
Judges Pants On Fire
Mr. just peppy

BAPH Bunny Sun Socks
Bench Warrant

Bert Scootnboogie
Josey

Frankie Valentine

Chip Shot Whiz
Podoco Hotrod

JJ Dash N Judge

CJ Streak Of Badon
Sonitas Last Gun

Dualler Lady Blue

KL Smokin Judge Cash
Purdy Big Chex
Woodfire Fly

Meego

Wickid Wanda HD
Serious Dash

Just Lyka Frenchman

Nu Anchor Management
Skittles

17.521
17.522
17.523
17.527

17.53
17.533
17.542
17.549
17.564
17.597
17.621
17.627
17.648
17.661
17.668
17.668

17.68
17.701
17.702
17.704
17.706
17.724
17.724
17.732
17.759
17.768

17.77
17.782
17.808

17.82
17.824
17.824
17.834
17.835

17.84
17.867
17.934
17.947
17.955
17.955
17.964

17.98
17.999
18.011
18.012
18.017
18.019

$422.00
$355.00
$304.00
$203.00
$203.00
$118.00

$84.00



4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th
4D - 30th
4D - 31st
4D - 32nd
5D - 1st

5D - 2nd

5D -3rd

5D - 4th

5D - 5th

5D - 6th

5D - 7th

5D - 8th

5D - 9th

5D - 10th
5D - 11th
5D - 12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D - 17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D - 20th
5D - 21st
5D -22nd
5D - 23rd
5D - 24th
5D - 25th
5D - 26th
5D - 27th
5D - 28th
5D - 29th
5D - 30th
5D - 31st
5D -32nd
5D - 33rd
5D - 34th
5D - 35th

Olivia Leonhart
Camisa Composti
Hallie Woodruff
Bailey R Trachsel
Carolyn M Ryder
Barbara Jones
Brianna Walker
Amy Smith
Henniemar Schak
Ashley Henry
Kaylee Whynot
Lindsey Moughler
Britni Green
Breanne Stout
Cameron victor
Tami Willette
Alex von Lubken
Shannon Watson
Erica Luzzi
Addilyn Moore
Rachel Crites
Kathy Miller
Tracey Train
Jessica Bond
Britni Green

Julia Guscette
Cindy Rice

Shelly Mitchell
Madison Wyant
Amanda Marriott
Angela M Gordon
Shayna Waddell
Ryann Mitchell
Shannan Alvis
Ezrah Riggers
Kim Krueger
Aumalieh Jochim
Kellie Wiersma
Larry Trefethen
Cassidy Clark
Nikki corcoran
Hailey Ferris
Trisha Lulay
Christina Atkinson
Libby Gibson
Bailey Gettman
Tanya Ledbetter

Smoke N Fancy Pants
LLP Fame S Belle

GM Movin Proud
Sams Smarty
Froghollow N Fame
Image Of A Trooper
TK Takin A Frenchman
Packin Dynamite

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky (Puddels)

Kiera

Bugatti
Myfriendscallmecash
Streak of Apollo

Dox Chick Magnet
Gunner

Docs Frosted Biankus
Buckskin Chiquita
RCA Eli Honor

Best B A Fancy Chick
Get Er Dun Kwick
Lights Out Pepto
Firewater N Perks
Streaking Magnolia
Pepatory

PC Cashin Cajun

CPR First Copy

JB Cool and Smart
Jets Rollin Goldie
Jessy Cristina

KL Playin Judge
Frank Fretland
Intense Clues

Driftin Blue LeDoux
JS Mr Jazz

RR Docs Rock N Sugar
Ellies A Frosted Doc
Look Alive Candy
LDR a smart guy
Bentlee

Black Jack

Elites shiny pants
Streakin For DatCash
LittleMiss LadylnRed
RT Juno Im Famous
JS Gettin Good
Dashing Resolve

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

18.036
18.063
18.076
18.079
18.111
18.139
18.145
18.183
18.209
18.237
18.249

18.26
18.288
18.294
18.309
18.313
18.314
18.315
18.321
18.323
18.324
18.343
18.358
18.382
18.416
18.429
18.439
18.475
18.483
18.494
18.516
18.537

18.56
18.573
18.575
18.582
18.606
18.636
18.662
18.719
18.733
18.874
18.883
18.941
18.974
18.995
19.032

$348.00
$292.00
$250.00
$195.00
$139.00

$97.00

$70.00



5D - 36th
5D - 37th
5D - 38th
5D - 39th
5D - 40th
5D - 41st
5D -42nd
5D - 43rd
5D - 44th
5D - 45th
5D - 46th
5D - 47th
5D - 48th
5D - 49th
5D - 50th
5D - 51st
5D -52nd
5D -53rd
5D - 54th
5D - 55th
5D - 56th
5D -57th
5D - 58th
5D - 59th
5D - 60th
5D - 61st
5D - 62nd
5D -63rd
5D - 64th

Annika Davis
Mary Etzel
Taylor Howard
Gail Ruble
Garland Burdock
Jessica Harvey
Jessie May Plechaty
Maria Pearson
Leslie schook
Jessica Chadwick
Angela M Gordon
Pam Fettinger
Hannah Olheiser
Alex Barber
Jaylee Phillips
Katelyn Carlson
Maria Pearson
Jennifer Norman
Tanya Ledbetter
Shayna Forbes
Tori Johnson
Pam Thompson
Ashley Dixon
Tina Bottensek
Tawny Felton
Tamee Prater
Amelia Harris
Pam Thompson
Kim Stagner
Jessica McMahon
Bella Keating
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Tori Johnson
Faith Lencioni
Brianna Walker
Amanda Lee
Darcey Stafford
Rachel Stoller
Skye Miller
Allison Vankoll
Sheri Vea

Kenna West
Jordan Bailey
Tanya Ledbetter
Kaycee Kasch
Jaycee Boultinghouse
Treena Toth

Mouse

Peppys Little Reno
Whimpys smokin surprise
Kings Last Gem

Cash In My Fame
Royal Smokin Quiote
RLM ASANS JET
Cattin Kid "Banjo"
Dudes Chicka Boom
Oklahoma smart
Seirras peppy Lena
Sweet Playgun

Docs Blue Docs

A Genuine Streaker
Lotto

Smokina€™ Phil
Dont Spur The Judge
Sparks Specialty

TK Smooth Judge
Zees Count N Onperks
The Millenium Falcon
Biscuit

PC Lady Bejudged
Twinkle Toes
Nativesugarbarscash
LCC Golden Playgirl
Possum

Sugar

Pocos Hot Foxy Lady
Wilma

Ril Cash Queen
Rockafamer

A Frosted Light

KT Red Hot Chrome
TK High On Cash
Cookie

Deny Deny Deny

A Famous biankus
AMR Cash on Fire
HellofaKisser

Dazzlin Daisy Duke
SF Frenchmans Belle
PC Mari This Judge
Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)
Digger

THR Isle Be Streakin
Copen

19.169
19.195
19.201
19.239
19.246
19.258
19.332
19.369
19.493
19.559
19.71
19.739
20.011
20.033
20.208
20.23
20.579
20.626
20.747
20.968
21.006
21.34
21.936
22.503
23.288
24.358
24.846
25.185
26.894
0.000 No Time
916.518 No Time
916.594 No Time
916.661 No Time
916.725 No Time
916.841 No Time
916.852 No Time
916.866 No Time
916.868 No Time
916.886 No Time
917.141 No Time
917.187 No Time
917.235 No Time
917.331 No Time
917.340 No Time
917.375 No Time
917.398 No Time
917.490 No Time



Youth Friday
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th

Taylor Howard
Kelsey Streeter
Allison Vankoll
Rheta Mote

Tj Miles

Judy Winters
Sharra Deniz
Kendyl Hanning
Ariel McClure
Bethany Efaw
Kelsie Miller
Emeri Cantwell
Tina Howell
Ashley Schmitt
Malorie Patton
Amanda Marriott
Sage O'Loughlin
Sharon Woods
Taylor Taylor
Kala Gillespie
Kaylah Gilkey
Ashley Lawrence
Amanda Marriott
McKenzie Hudson
Treena Toth

Quincy Ballard
Joie Smith

Katie Ayres
Adriene Steffen
Bailey Lindberg
Alexis Kenworthy
Brooke Blevins
Breonna Lindberg
Olivia Leonhart
Tayler Jo Sherman
Kristen Whitehead
Courtney Baustian
Ellie Endres

Lexi Brester
Emma Hollenbeck
Makiyah Stevens
Olivia Leonhart
Hallie Woodruff
Bailey R Trachsel
Brianna Walker

Chrome on a bug

1B Jo DS Smart Cat
Cartera€™s country
Splash Talena

Bid My Blues Goodbye
Stryker

Vayderator

THR Nottabittagold
Dazzled by a fling
Hesa Hazelight Too
Judge Robin Hood
Play Dry Lena Jet
Peppys First Corona
BKO Tiny Sunfrost
Smart Little Prima

Slys Jewell

Maiden Dash of Fame
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Autumn Playboy Bunny
Stylin N Jewels

Just A Cheng

AMD Pocos Duchess "Gem"
Roanie

Jewels LP

Treena's Lucky Token

Bugs Dashin Frost
Dudda Laduh

Raisen Biankus
Desperado

JJs Harely Olena

Dashing Ace

Hammy

judging by the money
Eddie

Blazin Bulldog K3
Hickory whiz dun it

CF Mocans Boss "Yankee"
SC Laced in Charm Lacey
Dualler Lady Blue
Serious Dash

Skittles

Smoke N Fancy Pants
GM Movin Proud

Sams Smarty

TK Takin A Frenchman

917.534 No Time
917.628 No Time
917.691 No Time
917.934 No Time
918.026 No Time
918.199 No Time
918.273 No Time
918.331 No Time
918.442 No Time
918.483 No Time
918.548 No Time
918.929 No Time
919.508 No Time
920.366 No Time
920.964 No Time
921.486 No Time
924.111 No Time
926.319 No Time
927.797 No Time
999.000 No Time
999.000 No Time
999.000 No Time
999.990 No Time
9999.000 No Time
9999.000 No Time

16.774
16.775
16.876
16.901
16.985
17.002
17.032
17.392
17.481
17.502
17.521
17.549
17.661
17.947
18.011
18.019
18.036
18.076
18.079
18.145

$60.00
$46.00
$33.00

$54.00
$41.00
$30.00

$46.00
$35.00
$25.00



3D - 8th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th

Senior Friday

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th

Kaylee Whynot
Cameron victor
Addilyn Moore
Ryann Mitchell
Aumalieh Jochim
Annika Davis
Taylor Howard
Jaylee Phillips
Katelyn Carlson
Amelia Harris
Brianna Walker
Taylor Howard
Emeri Cantwell

Leah Crockett
Cheri baker
David Trachsel
David Trachsel
Kym Vanbergen
Darcy LaPier
Ronda Melton
Kandi Hansen
Darcy LaPier
Darcy LaPier
Kathy Boultinghouse
Shannan Alvis
Marla Jochim
Judy Winters
Lori Hogarty
Tammy Jolma
KELLI WHITE
Jennifer Neal
Carolyn M Ryder
Barbara Jones
Henniemar Schak
Cindy Rice
Shannan Alvis
Kim Krueger
Trisha Lulay
Gail Ruble
Maria Pearson
Pam Fettinger
Pam Thompson
Pam Thompson
Sheri Vea

Bugatti

Gunner

Get Er Dun Kwick
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Look Alive Candy
Mouse

Whimpys smokin surprise
Lotto

Smokind€™ Phil
Possum

TK High On Cash
Chrome on a bug
Play Dry Lena Jet

KG Justexpectinchex
Rush to Judgement
Carsons French Doc
Down Right Bully

TK Dualin For Cash
Roosters Handyman
Blazin Jetson Honor
Poppas Smart pepinic
StarWars Lynx Cutter
Letta brother do it
RCA lkes Jackpot
Freckle Chex Cowgirl
Watch The Rainbow
Singin

Judges Fast Money
Frankie Valentine

CJ Streak Of Badon
Sonitas Last Gun
Froghollow N Fame
Image Of A Trooper
TLS Frenchy Dat Sky (Puddels)
JB Cool and Smart
JS Mr Jazz

Ellies A Frosted Doc
LittleMiss LadylnRed
Kings Last Gem
Cattin Kid "Banjo"
Sweet Playgun
Biscuit

Sugar

Dazzlin Daisy Duke

18.249

18.309

18.323

18.56

18.606

19.169

19.201

20.208

20.23

24.846

1916.841 No Time
1917.534 No Time
1918.929 No Time

16.649
17.096
17.114
17.14
17.172
17.211
17.223
17.267
17.383
17.384
17.51
17.527
17.701
17.702
17.732
17.824
17.867
17.934
18.111
18.139
18.209
18.439
18.573
18.582
18.883
19.239
19.369
19.739
21.34
25.185
1917.187 No Time

$40.00
$30.00
$22.00

$65.00
$50.00
$36.00

$58.00
$45.00
$33.00

$50.00
$38.00
$28.00

$43.00
$33.00
$24.00



YBC Friday
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

Kenna West
Tanya Ledbetter
Rheta Mote
Judy Winters
Sharon Woods

Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Ashley Dixon
Rachel Crites
Grit Phillips
Hallie Woodruff
Carolyn M Ryder
Rachel Crites
Shayna Waddell
Ashley Dixon
Jordan Bailey

Lucky #7 Friday

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th

Arley Hughes
Tina Goff
Adrianne Wagner
Colleen Kingsbury
Jordan Bailey
Lindsay Taylor
Ronda Melton
Tina Goff

Colleen Kingsbury
Kristina Hollatz
Tayler Jo Sherman
Colleen Kingsbury
Gretchen Miller
Courtney berreth
Colleen Kingsbury
Crystal Harris
Paige Lantz
Carolyn M Ryder
Lindsey Moughler
Erica Luzzi

Tracey Train
Cindy Rice

SF Frenchmans Belle

Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)

Splash Talena
Stryker
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

Ima Boy Gator
Rock My Judge
Judge My Class
Frosted Judge
Flinging Dinero
Spade Slash Ranger
SF STING

BR Big Red Dog
GM Movin Proud
Froghollow N Fame
Lights Out Pepto
Intense Clues

PC Lady Bejudged
PC Mari This Judge

JK Hitman
Lonesome Dashn King
Flit N For Perks
Cinco De Cash

Rock My Judge

A Classic Dreamz
Blazin Jetson Honor
Rosie's Queen

PC Judgeberare
Beau Money

Blazin Bulldog K3
Judges Fancy Pants
House of Lion
Winridge Sierra
Judges Pants On Fire
JJ Dash N Judge
Meego

Froghollow N Fame
Myfriendscallmecash
Best B A Fancy Chick
Streaking Magnolia
JB Cool and Smart

1917.235 No Time
1917.340 No Time
1917.934 No Time
1918.199 No Time
1926.319 No Time

16.668
16.773
16.839
17.006
17.22
17.235
17.478
17.564
18.076
18.111
18.324
18.537
21.936
1917.331 No Time

16.489
16.705
16.765
16.766
16.773
16.958
17.223
17.297
17.302
17.422
17.502
17.509
17.668
17.724
17.768

17.84

17.98
18.111

18.26
18.321
18.358
18.439

$118.00

$106.00

$90.00

$78.00

$178.00
$137.00
$99.00

$137.00
$105.00
$76.00

$99.00
$76.00
$55.00



99D - 1st

Pee Wee
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th

Christina Atkinson
Darcey Stafford
Tina Howell

Emersyn Brester
Charlee Mitchell
Charlee Mitchell
Ava Finley
Chancy Jo Akins
Cate Sauer

Alice Guscette
Amelia Harris
Ashlynn Burns
Sadie Norman
Branson Efaw
Sophia Randall
Cassidy Kingsbury
Sunnie Smith
Kimber Joachim

Open 5D Saturday

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D - 17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D -22nd
1D - 23rd

Serena Randall
Libby Gibson
Olivia Train
Jordan Bailey
Sammi Lane
Ariel McClure
Colleen Kingsbury
Kelsie Miller
Rachelle Riggers
Christy Kruse
Amberleigh Moore
Bella Keating
Alex Barber
Brooke alsup
Darcey Stafford
Grit Phillips
Rebecca Olsen
Hannah Block
Faith Lencioni
Tina Goff

Leah Crockett
Darcy LaPier
Audrey Averill

RT Juno Im Famous
Deny Deny Deny
Peppys First Corona

Majors Miss Chex
Emma's Little Rocket
Skips Cruisin Teritori
Oprah

Nanner

Nicker Bockers

3R Bubbles LaRue
Possum

Bingo

Fizz

Hesa Hazelight Too
Splash Talena

Olaf

Josie

Ricky Bobby

Famous Man Of Steel
Lamour De La Reine
Ought To Streak

PC Mari This Judge
Cutter's Maximum Cash "Max"
LS Miss Me in Paris
Cinco De Cash

DMR Famed by Fire
Magic French Flight
Shine and Dash

Blue Duck Down

Ril Cash Queen

A Genuine Streaker
Chickadees Hayday
Deny Deny Deny

BR Big Red Dog
Speed Version

TK Takin Your Mate
KT Red Hot Chrome
Lonesome Dashn King
HSR Dashing for Gold
Roosters Handyman
THR Bugs on my Bully

18.941
1916.866 No Time
1919.508 No Time

18.635
20.082
20.21
24.176
25.118
29.277
30.919
31.018
39.803
39.982
45.135
50.659
90.513
0.000 No Time
918.482 No Time

16.214
16.217
16.221

16.29
16.295
16.385
16.451

16.46
16.464
16.489
16.519
16.531
16.565
16.591
16.605
16.609
16.618

16.62

16.63
16.631
16.632
16.654

16.67

$1,469.00
$1,322.00
$1,102.00
$918.00
$734.00
$588.00
$441.00
$294.00
$257.00
$220.00



1D - 24th
1D - 25th
1D - 26th
2D - 1st

2D - 2nd

2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 6th

2D - 7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 16th
2D - 17th
2D - 18th
2D - 19th
2D - 20th
2D - 21st
2D - 22nd
2D - 23rd
2D - 24th
2D - 25th
2D - 26th
2D - 27th
2D - 28th
2D - 29th
2D - 30th
2D - 31st
2D -32nd
2D - 33rd
2D - 34th
2D - 35th
2D - 36th
2D - 37th
2D - 38th
2D - 39th
2D - 40th
2D -41st
2D -42nd
2D - 43rd
2D - 44th

Amelie Fraki
Kayla Gibson
Lindsay Taylor
Gretchen Miller
Jordan Bailey
Amanda Lee
Skye Miller
Michele Jordan
Bailey Lindberg
Tanisha Mckinney
Audrey Averill
Amanda Marriott
Cassidy Clark
Alecia Fox

Patsy Hayes
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Ronda Melton
Katie Ayres

Chris Trefethen
Rheta Mote
Brooke Blevins
Jordan Bailey
Rachel Stoller
Allison Vankoll
Tina Goff

Tori Johnson
Ashley Dixon
Alexis Kenworthy
Kady Murphy
Kym Vanbergen
Jordan Dove
Jordan Bailey
David Trachsel
Mahrisa Paluck
Kayde Akins
Quincy Ballard
Cheri baker
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Brianna Walker
Colleen Kingsbury
Danielle Kunkle
Shannan Alvis
Skye Miller
Bailey Gettman
Leah Crockett
Ailee Aschoff
Crystal Harris

AmericanNinjaWarrior
Sheza French Lady

A Classic Dreamz
House of Lion

Judge My Class

Cookie

AMR Cash on Fire
Sheza Alabama Slammer
JJs Harely Olena

LK First Down Guy
THR Black Pearl Fame
Slys Jewell

Dew

Cisco San Nick

LMP Vaquero lke
Rockafamer

Blazin Jetson Honor
Raisen Biankus

Gold Bold N Classy a€ceBa€n

Splash Talena

Hammy

Flinging Dinero
Classys Lil Hayday
HellofaKisser

Rosie's Queen

Miles from Hell
Spade Slash Ranger
Dashing Ace

Corla

TK Dualin For Cash
JUST A GUY WITH CASH
Rock My Judge

Down Right Bully
Cole Hard Cash "Cole"
French Biankus Boy
Bugs Dashin Frost
Rush to Judgement
Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla}
TK High On Cash
Judges Fancy Pants
Cantoutsmartmyfire
JS Mr Jazz

PG Dry Dually
Dashing Resolve

KG Justexpectinchex
Snowbound Begonia
JJ Dash N Judge

16.69
16.694
16.706
16.727

16.73
16.748
16.753
16.777
16.796
16.805
16.807
16.808
16.809
16.831
16.832
16.838
16.843
16.849

16.85
16.856
16.862
16.876
16.898

16.9
16.901
16.908
16.915
16.928

16.93
16.948

16.97
16.972
16.991
16.994
16.999
17.001
17.003
17.007
17.027
17.031
17.061
17.094
17.095
17.099
17.102
17.109

17.11

$1,251.00
$1,126.00
$938.00
$782.00
$626.00
$500.00
$375.00
$250.00
$219.00
$188.00



2D - 45th
2D - 46th
2D - 47th
2D - 48th
2D - 49th
2D - 50th
2D - 51st
2D -52nd
2D - 53rd
2D - 54th
2D - 55th
2D - 56th
3D - 1st

3D - 1st

3D-3rd

3D-3rd

3D - 5th

3D - 6th

3D -7th

3D - 8th

3D -9th

3D - 10th
3D-11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
3D-17th
3D - 18th
3D - 19th
3D - 20th
3D - 21st
3D -22nd
3D - 23rd
3D - 24th
3D - 25th
3D - 26th
3D - 27th
3D - 28th
3D - 29th
3D - 30th
3D - 31st
3D -32nd
3D - 33rd
3D - 34th
3D - 35th

Leah Crockett
David Trachsel
Tanya Ledbetter
Kendyl Hanning
Madison Wyant
Lori Lester
Amanda Burns
Teegan Hill
Shannan Alvis
Michelle Skender
Janci Hannen
Amanda Burns
Janci Hannen
Tessa Plagmann
Kathy Boultinghouse
Darcy LaPier
Amanda Marriott
Hope walpole
Lexi Brester
Michelle Skender
Taylor Howard
Tracy Savage
Darcy LaPier
Elisha Zellner
Claire Davis
Colleen Kingsbury
Michelle Skender
Shayna Forbes
Kristen Whitehead
Julia Guscette
Kelsey Streeter
Marla Jochim
Jessica McMahon
Katie Barnhart
Alex Barber
Rachel Crites
Henniemar Schak
Jessica Bond
Jennifer Neal
Tanisha Mckinney
Robyn Boriolo
Lindsey Moughler
Karen Mitchell
Mary Etzel

Erica Luzzi
Mecarte Cook
Riley Harper

LC Judge Me Not
Carsons French Doc
Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)
THR Nottabittagold
Jessy Cristina

Bench Warrant

Sixes High Hand

Kate

Freckle Chex Cowgirl
Gidget

Guy With Speednclass
Six Figure Judge
Charmed N A Doll
Heza Snap Judgement
RCA lkes Jackpot
StarWars Lynx Cutter
Falcons Jewell Tonic
French reckless eyes
Dualler Lady Blue
Chex The Frosty Smoke
Chrome on a bug
Smoking Josie Lena
Letta brother do it
Big Sky Vatti -Skyler

G Whiz Shes Fancy
Judges Pants On Fire
MS Frosty Baron Chex
Reyzed A Saint
Hickory whiz dun it
CPR First Copy

June Carter

Watch The Rainbow
Wilma

Smoke N Phoenix
Oakie Dokie Dog

SF STING

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky (Puddels)

Pepatory

Sonitas Last Gun

Sas Is On Sweet Fire
Chocolate Wasted
Myfriendscallmecash

Nu Anchor Management
Peppys Little Reno

Best B A Fancy Chick
Josey

KG Cash or Chex

17.136
17.147
17.151
17.155
17.161
17.162
17.167
17.169
17.175

17.19
17.207
17.213
17.221
17.221
17.225
17.225
17.241
17.258
17.261
17.266
17.268
17.285
17.298
17.301
17.304
17.311
17.319
17.324
17.331
17.332
17.339

17.37
17.401
17.418
17.437
17.441
17.474
17.487
17.498
17.505
17.507
17.508
17.511
17.527
17.529
17.536

17.54

$982.00
$982.00
$711.00
$711.00
$517.00
$413.00
$310.00
$207.00
$181.00
$155.00



3D - 36th
3D -37th
3D - 38th
3D - 39th
3D - 40th
3D -41st
3D -42nd
3D -43rd
3D - 44th
3D - 45th
3D - 46th
3D - 47th
3D - 48th
3D - 49th
3D - 50th
3D -51st
3D-52nd
4D - 1st

4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 8th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 16th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th
4D - 30th

Kandi Hansen

Lori Hogarty

Ariel McClure
Autumn Mitchell
Shannon Ginochio
Carolyn M Ryder
Courtney Baustian
Kristina Hollatz
Olivia Train

Ellie Endres

Angie Finley
Amanda Bain
Cody Kessler
Colleen Kingsbury
Sharra Deniz
Ezrah Riggers
Olivia Leonhart
Tami Willette
Taylor Taylor
Mahrisa Paluck
Hailey Ferris
Olivia Leonhart
Treena Toth

Paige Lantz

Lisa Mclean

Sam Carpenter
Shaylee Brinkman
Bailey R Trachsel
Courtney berreth
Nikki Brinkman
Kaylee Whynot
Christy Kruse
Britni Green

Kellie Wiersma
Trisha Lulay
Samantha Sause
Amanda Marriott
Breonna Lindberg
Britni Green
Jessie May Plechaty
Shelly Mitchell
Tayler Jo Sherman
Emeri Cantwell
Jessica Lount- Westcott
Tanya Ledbetter
Alex von Lubken
Jaycee Boultinghouse

Poppas Smart pepinic
Judges Fast Money
Dazzled by a fling

Hot French Guy

Bert Scootnboogie
Froghollow N Fame

CF Mocans Boss "Yankee"
Beau Money

Dox Cover Girl

SC Laced in Charm Lacey
JoJo

Wasabi

Starlight Tonite

PC Judgeberare
Vayderator

RR Docs Rock N Sugar
Eddie

Docs Frosted Biankus
Autumn Playboy Bunny
Il Be A Begonia Lena
Streakin For DatCash
Smoke N Fancy Pants
Treena's Lucky Token
Meego

RLM Francie Fame "Francie'

KL Smokin Judge Cash
Snipper Biankus
Sams Smarty
Winridge Sierra
Skeeter

Bugatti

Shesa Easy Judge
Streak of Apollo

LDR a smart guy
LittleMiss LadylnRed
Lola

KL Playin Judge
judging by the money
PC Cashin Cajun

Mr. just peppy

Jets Rollin Goldie
Blazin Bulldog K3
Play Dry Lena Jet
Wickid Wanda HD

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}
Buckskin Chiquita
THR Isle Be Streakin

17.547
17.575

17.58
17.618
17.622
17.626
17.638
17.651
17.653

17.66
17.679

17.68
17.688
17.691
17.692
17.694
17.701
17.716

17.72
17.724
17.725
17.793
17.797
17.819
17.828
17.828
17.846
17.854
17.855

17.86
17.862
17.881

17.89

17.89
17.923
17.963
17.991

18.04
18.072
18.094
18.112

18.12
18.122
18.142
18.172
18.184
18.194

$925.00
$832.00
$694.00
$578.00
$462.00
$370.00
$277.00
$174.00
$174.00
$139.00



5D - 1st

5D - 2nd

5D -3rd

5D - 4th

5D - 5th

5D - 5th

5D - 7th

5D - 8th

5D - 9th

5D - 10th
5D - 11th
5D - 12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D -17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D - 20th
5D - 21st
5D - 22nd
5D - 23rd
5D - 24th
5D - 25th
5D - 26th
5D - 27th
5D - 28th
5D - 29th
5D - 30th
5D - 31st
5D - 32nd
5D - 33rd
5D - 34th
5D - 35th
5D - 36th
5D - 37th
5D - 38th
5D - 39th
5D - 40th
5D - 41st
5D -42nd
5D - 43rd
5D - 44th
5D - 45th
5D - 46th
5D - 47th

Shannon Watson
Tracey Train
Kaylah Gilkey
Deana Fowler
Tanya Ledbetter
Karen Gibbs
Barbara Jones
Arley Hughes
Makiyah Stevens
Garland Burdock
Treena Toth
Aumalieh Jochim
Nikki corcoran
Ashley Dixon
McKenzie Hudson
Kathy Miller
Libby Gibson
Katelyn Carlson
Angela M Gordon
Taylor Howard
Karen Gibbs

Gail Ruble
Addilyn Moore
Jessica Chadwick
Hannah Olheiser
Angela M Gordon
Tori Johnson
Cassidy Clark
Shayna Forbes
Kim Krueger
Ashley Lawrence
Shayna Waddell
Annika Davis
Cindy Rice
Tawny Felton
Trudy Lovins
Max Haylett

Tina Bottensek
Jessie May Plechaty
Jaylee Phillips
Pam Fettinger
Maria Pearson
Malorie Patton
Jessica McMahon
Pam Thompson
Jordan Bailey
Pam Thompson

RCA Eli Honor
Streaking Magnolia
Just A Cheng
Woodfire Fly

TK Smooth Judge

CB Sweet Child Mine
Image Of A Trooper
JK Hitman

Skittles

Cash In My Fame
Copen

Look Alive Candy
Elites shiny pants

PC Lady Bejudged
Jewels LP

Firewater N Perks

JS Gettin Good
Smokina€™ Phil
Frank Fretland
Whimpys smokin surprise
Spark My Hayday
Kings Last Gem

Get Er Dun Kwick
Oklahoma smart
Docs Blue Docs
Seirras peppy Lena
The Millenium Falcon
Black Jack

Zees Count N Onperks
Ellies A Frosted Doc
AMD Pocos Duchess "Gem"
Intense Clues
Mouse

JB Cool and Smart
Nativesugarbarscash
Firecracker Faith
Handsome Child
Twinkle Toes

RLM ASANS JET
Lotto

Sweet Playgun

Dont Spur The Judge
Smart Little Prima
CARTER

Biscuit

Frosted Judge

Sugar

18.219
18.245
18.269
18.284
18.296
18.296
18.321
18.355
18.383
18.404

18.41
18.491
18.503
18.546
18.547

18.55
18.585
18.623
18.649
18.653
18.669
18.692
18.757
18.758
18.775
18.782
18.801
18.841

18.85
18.967
19.032

19.08
19.102
19.162
19.178
19.304
19.407
19.433
19.459
19.606
19.726
19.998

20.43
20.522

20.73
21.166

21.55

$762.00
$685.00
$571.00
$476.00
$343.00
$343.00
$228.00
$152.00
$133.00
$114.00



5D - 48th
5D - 49th
5D - 50th
5D - 51st
5D -52nd
5D - 53rd
5D - 54th
5D - 55th
5D - 56th
5D - 57th
5D - 58th

Joie Smith

Rachel Stoller
Michael Cuevas
Skye Miller
Brandi Blessing
Tamee Prater
Bobbie Correa
Kelsie Miller

Kim Stagner
Emma Hollenbeck
Carissa Bottensek
Kaylee Whynot
Tammy Jolma
Max Haylett
Olivia Haines
Max Haylett
Charisa Lockman
Cameron victor
Breanne Stout
Jordan Bailey
Amy Smith
Adriene Steffen
Sharon Woods
Gwyneth cheyne
Adrianne Wagner
Sheri Vea

Jessica McMahon
Jessica Cameron
Amberleigh Moore
Judy Winters
Kenna West
Rachel Crites
Allison Vankoll
Faith Lencioni
Shelby Barnett
Christina Atkinson
Ryann Mitchell
Michelle Skender
Sara Brinkman
Baily Rariden
Mecarte Cook
Kayla Gibson

Kala Gillespie
Bailey Vankoll
Tori Johnson
Judy Winters
Amy Smith

Dudda Laduh

A Famous biankus
Pistol Talena (Pistol)
AMR Chic My Dry Fire
Purdy Big Chex

LCC Golden Playgirl
Legendary Nick

Judge Robin Hood
Pocos Hot Foxy Lady
Serious Dash

Fling N Memories
Dats A Tuf N Busy
Frankie Valentine

Mr Couper

Shoot to Fly

Jess Chillaxin

Moblin Ta Fame
Gunner

Dox Chick Magnet
Ima Boy Gator
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Desperado

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
BR fletchen Star

Flit N For Perks
Dazzlin Daisy Duke
Peanut

Motatinn Last

CP Dark Knight
Stryker

SF Frenchmans Belle
Lights Out Pepto
Cartera€™s country
Starlight Has Perks
Sweet Shining Cash
RT Juno Im Famous
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Exclusive Two Eyed Gunner
Stiletto Biankus
Lickety Split Cash
BAPH Bunny Sun Socks
Just Lyka Frenchman
Stylin N Jewels
Frackin French

A Frosted Light
Singin

Packin Dynamite

21.611
22.027
22.281
23.179
23.193
25.217
26.625
30.563
48.788
917.832
931.013
0.000 No Time
0.000 No Time
0.000 No Time
0.000 No Time
0.000 No Time
0.000 No Time
0.000 No Time
0.000 No Time
0.000 No Time
0.000 No Time
0.000 No Time
99.990 No Time
916.424 No Time
916.472 No Time
916.606 No Time
916.687 No Time
917.012 No Time
917.065 No Time
917.205 No Time
917.241 No Time
917.248 No Time
917.258 No Time
917.290 No Time
917.294 No Time
917.340 No Time
917.351 No Time
917.399 No Time
917.454 No Time
917.545 No Time
917.632 No Time
917.737 No Time
917.756 No Time
917.789 No Time
917.925 No Time
917.946 No Time
917.984 No Time



Slot Race
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D -12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th
1D - 16th
1D -17th
1D - 18th
1D - 19th
1D - 20th
1D - 21st
1D -22nd
1D - 23rd
1D - 24th

Macie Koreiva
Amanda Bain

Tj Miles

Hallie Woodruff
Kelsey Streeter
Brianna Walker
Jennifer Norman
Ashley Schmitt
Bethany Efaw
Ashley Henry
Lee Ann Olheiser
Amanda Marriott
Jessica Harvey
Linnea Fraki
Maria Pearson

Serena Randall
Libby Gibson
Olivia Train
Sammi Lane
Colleen Kingsbury
Amberleigh Moore
Alex Barber
Rebecca Olsen
Hannah Block
Darcy LaPier
Kayla Gibson
Gretchen Miller
Tanisha Mckinney
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Katie Ayres

Leah Crockett
Lori Lester
Jordan Bailey
Joie Smith

Rachel Stoller
Michael Cuevas
Skye Miller
Bobbie Correa
Kelsie Miller
Sharon Woods

Youth Saturday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

Bailey Lindberg
Katie Ayres

Dinero

Skittles

Bid My Blues Goodbye
GM Movin Proud

1B Jo DS Smart Cat

TK Takin A Frenchman
Sparks Specialty

BKO Tiny Sunfrost
Hesa Hazelight Too
Kiera

TK Famous Flying Bugs
Roanie

Royal Smokin Quiote
Corona River

Cattin Kid "Banjo"

Famous Man Of Steel
Lamour De La Reine
Ought To Streak
Cutter's Maximum Cash "Max"
Cinco De Cash

Blue Duck Down

A Genuine Streaker
Speed Version

TK Takin Your Mate
Roosters Handyman
Sheza French Lady
House of Lion

LK First Down Guy
Rockafamer

Raisen Biankus

KG Justexpectinchex
Bench Warrant
Frosted Judge

Dudda Laduh

A Famous biankus
Pistol Talena (Pistol)
AMR Chic My Dry Fire
Legendary Nick

Judge Robin Hood
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

JJs Harely Olena
Raisen Biankus

918.159 No Time
918.202 No Time
918.291 No Time
918.379 No Time
918.425 No Time
918.440 No Time
918.485 No Time
918.527 No Time
918.581 No Time
918.768 No Time
918.806 No Time
918.926 No Time
919.048 No Time
920.971 No Time
930.146 No Time

16.214
16.217
16.221
16.295
16.451
16.519
16.565
16.618

16.62
16.654
16.694
16.727
16.805
16.838
16.849
17.102
17.162
21.166
21.611
22.027
22.281
23.179
26.625
30.563

99.990 No Time

16.796
16.849

$1,600.00
$1,300.00
$1,000.00
$700.00
$400.00

$61.00
$47.00



1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th

Brooke Blevins
Alexis Kenworthy
Quincy Ballard
Brianna Walker
Lexi Brester
Taylor Howard
Kristen Whitehead
Courtney Baustian
Ellie Endres

Olivia Leonhart
Olivia Leonhart
Bailey R Trachsel
Kaylee Whynot
Breonna Lindberg
Tayler Jo Sherman
Emeri Cantwell
Makiyah Stevens
Aumalieh Jochim
Katelyn Carlson
Taylor Howard
Addilyn Moore
Annika Davis
Jaylee Phillips
Joie Smith

Emma Hollenbeck
Olivia Haines
Kaylee Whynot
Cameron victor
Adriene Steffen
Ryann Mitchell
Hallie Woodruff
Brianna Walker

Senior Saturday

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd

Leah Crockett
Darcy LaPier
Ronda Melton
Rheta Mote
Kym Vanbergen
David Trachsel
Cheri baker
Shannan Alvis
Leah Crockett
David Trachsel
Tanya Ledbetter
Shannan Alvis

Hammy

Dashing Ace

Bugs Dashin Frost

TK High On Cash
Dualler Lady Blue
Chrome on a bug
Hickory whiz dun it

CF Mocans Boss "Yankee"
SC Laced in Charm -Lacey
Eddie

Smoke N Fancy Pants
Sams Smarty

Bugatti

judging by the money
Blazin Bulldog K3

Play Dry Lena Jet
Skittles

Look Alive Candy
Smokin Phil

Whimpys smokin surprise
Get Er Dun Kwick
Mouse

Lotto

Dudda Laduh

Serious Dash

Shoot to Fly

Dats A Tuf N Busy
Gunner

Desperado

Driftin Blue LeDoux
GM Movin Proud

TK Takin A Frenchman

HSR Dashing for Gold
Roosters Handyman
Blazin Jetson Honor
Splash Talena

TK Dualin For Cash
Down Right Bully
Rush to Judgement
JS Mr Jazz

KG Justexpectinchex
Carsons French Doc
Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)
Freckle Chex Cowgirl

16.862

16.928

17.001

17.027

17.261

17.268

17.331

17.638

17.66

17.701

17.793

17.854

17.862

18.04

18.12

18.122

18.383

18.491

18.623

18.653

18.757

19.102

19.606

21.611

917.832

1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1917.351 No Time
1918.379 No Time
1918.440 No Time

16.632
16.654
16.843
16.856
16.948
16.991
17.003
17.094
17.102
17.147
17.151
17.175

$34.00

$55.00
$43.00
$31.00

$47.00
$36.00
$26.00

$41.00
$31.00
$23.00

$74.00
$57.00
$41.00

$67.00
$51.00
$37.00



2D - 4th
2D - 4th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th

YBC Saturday
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

Kathy Boultinghouse
Darcy LaPier
Darcy LaPier
Marla Jochim
Henniemar Schak
Jennifer Neal
Kandi Hansen
Lori Hogarty
Carolyn M Ryder
Tami Willette
Trisha Lulay
Barbara Jones
Gail Ruble

Kim Krueger
Cindy Rice
Trudy Lovins
Max Haylett
Pam Fettinger
Pam Thompson
Pam Thompson
Max Haylett
Max Haylett
Tammy Jolma
Sharon Woods
Sheri Vea

Judy Winters
Kenna West
Judy Winters
Maria Pearson

Jordan Bailey
Grit Phillips
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Ashley Dixon
Jordan Bailey
Leah Crockett
Rachel Crites
Carolyn M Ryder
Cody Kessler
Tami Willette
Ashley Dixon
Shayna Waddell
Jordan Bailey
Jordan Bailey

RCA lkes Jackpot
StarWars Lynx Cutter
Letta brother do it
Watch The Rainbow

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky (Puddels)

Sonitas Last Gun
Poppas Smart pepinic
Judges Fast Money
Froghollow N Fame
Docs Frosted Biankus
LittleMiss LadylnRed
Image Of A Trooper
Kings Last Gem

Ellies A Frosted Doc
JB Cool and Smart
Firecracker Faith
Handsome Child
Sweet Playgun
Biscuit

Sugar

Jess Chillaxin

Mr Couper

Frankie Valentine
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Dazzlin Daisy Duke
Stryker

SF Frenchmans Belle
Singin

Cattin Kid "Banjo"

PC Mari This Judge
BR Big Red Dog
Judge My Class
Flinging Dinero
Spade Slash Ranger
Rock My Judge

KG Justexpectinchex
SF STING
Froghollow N Fame
Starlight Tonite
Docs Frosted Biankus
PC Lady Bejudged
Intense Clues
Frosted Judge

Ima Boy Gator

17.225

17.225

17.298

17.37

17.474

17.498

17.547

17.575

17.626

17.716

17.923

18.321

18.692

18.967

19.162

19.304

19.407

19.726

20.73

21.55

1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1099.990 No Time
1916.606 No Time
1917.205 No Time
1917.241 No Time
1917.946 No Time
1930.146 No Time

16.29
16.609
16.73
16.876
16.915
16.972
17.102
17.441
17.626
17.688
17.716
18.546
19.08
21.166
1000.000 No Time

$75.00
$57.00
$49.00
$38.00
$28.00

$143.00

$129.00

$109.00

$95.00



Rachel Crites
Hallie Woodruff

Judge Cash Saturday

1D - 1st Jordan Bailey
1D - 2nd Bella Keating
1D - 3rd Jordan Bailey
2D - 1st Tori Johnson
2D - 2nd Jordan Bailey
2D - 3rd Mahrisa Paluck
2D - 4th Cheri baker
2D - 5th Colleen Kingsbury
2D - 6th Crystal Harris
2D - 7th Leah Crockett
2D - 8th Lori Lester
2D - 9th Amanda Burns
2D - 10th Tessa Plagmann
3D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury
3D - 2nd Kelsey Streeter
3D-3rd Jessica McMahon
3D - 4th Lindsey Moughler
3D - 5th Riley Harper
3D - 6th Lori Hogarty
3D -7th Colleen Kingsbury
3D - 8th Hailey Ferris
4D - 1st Sam Carpenter
4D - 2nd Christy Kruse
4D - 3rd Amanda Marriott
4D - 4th Britni Green
4D - 5th Tayler Jo Sherman
4D - 6th Tanya Ledbetter
4D - 7th Garland Burdock
4D - 8th Ashley Dixon
4D - 9th Hannah Olheiser
4D - 10th Tori Johnson
4D - 11th Tawny Felton
4D - 12th Trudy Lovins
4D - 13th Maria Pearson
4D - 14th Jordan Bailey
4D - 15th Kelsie Miller

Amy Smith

Cameron victor
Jordan Bailey
Baily Rariden

Lights Out Pepto
GM Movin Proud

PC Mari This Judge

Ril Cash Queen

Judge My Class

Miles from Hell

Rock My Judge

Cole Hard Cash "Cole"
Rush to Judgement
Judges Fancy Pants

JJ Dash N Judge

LC Judge Me Not
Bench Warrant

Six Figure Judge

Heza Snap Judgement
Judges Pants On Fire
June Carter

Wilma
Myfriendscallmecash
KG Cash or Chex
Judges Fast Money
PC Judgeberare
Streakin For DatCash
KL Smokin Judge Cash
Shesa Easy Judge

KL Playin Judge

PC Cashin Cajun
Blazin Bulldog K3

TK Smooth Judge
Cash In My Fame

PC Lady Bejudged
Docs Blue Docs

The Millenium Falcon
Nativesugarbarscash
Firecracker Faith
Dont Spur The Judge
Frosted Judge

Judge Robin Hood
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Gunner

Ima Boy Gator
Lickety Split Cash

1917.248 No Time
1918.379 No Time

16.29

16.531

16.73

16.908

16.972

16.994

17.003

17.031

17.11

17.136

17.162

17.213

17.221

17.311

17.339

17.401

17.508

17.54

17.575

17.691

17.725

17.828

17.881

17.991

18.072

18.12

18.296

18.404

18.546

18.775

18.801

19.178

19.304

19.998

21.166

30.563

1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1000.000 No Time
1917.545 No Time

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$162.00
$122.00

$81.00

$41.00

$138.00
$104.00
$69.00
$35.00

$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$30.00



Lucky #7 Saturday

1D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury
1D - 2nd Christy Kruse
1D - 3rd Darcey Stafford
1D - 4th Tina Goff
1D - 5th Leah Crockett
1D - 6th Lindsay Taylor
1D - 7th Gretchen Miller
1D - 8th Ronda Melton
1D - 9th Tina Goff
1D - 10th Jordan Bailey
1D - 11th Colleen Kingsbury
1D - 12th Crystal Harris
2D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury
2D - 2nd Lindsey Moughler
2D - 3rd Erica Luzzi
2D - 4th Carolyn M Ryder
2D - 5th Kristina Hollatz
2D - 6th Cody Kessler
2D - 7th Colleen Kingsbury
2D - 8th Paige Lantz
3D - 1st Courtney berreth
3D-2nd Christy Kruse
3D - 3rd Tayler Jo Sherman
3D - 4th Tracey Train
3D - 5th Arley Hughes
3D - 6th Nikki corcoran
99D - 1st Cindy Rice
99D - 2nd Joie Smith

Amy Smith

Adrianne Wagner
Christina Atkinson

Cinco De Cash

Shine and Dash

Deny Deny Deny
Lonesome Dashn King
HSR Dashing for Gold
A Classic Dreamz
House of Lion

Blazin Jetson Honor
Rosie's Queen

Rock My Judge
Judges Fancy Pants
JJ Dash N Judge
Judges Pants On Fire
Myfriendscallmecash
Best B A Fancy Chick
Froghollow N Fame
Beau Money
Starlight Tonite

PC Judgeberare
Meego

Winridge Sierra
Shesa Easy Judge
Blazin Bulldog K3
Streaking Magnolia
JK Hitman

Elites shiny pants

JB Cool and Smart
Dudda Laduh

Famous Judge Lucy K3

Flit N For Perks
RT Juno Im Famous

16.451
16.489
16.605
16.631
16.632
16.706
16.727
16.843
16.901
16.972
17.031

17.11
17.311
17.508
17.529
17.626
17.651
17.688
17.691
17.819
17.855
17.881

18.12
18.245
18.355
18.503
19.162
21.611

1000.000 No Time
1916.472 No Time
1917.340 No Time

$221.00
$169.00
$123.00

$169.00
$130.00
$95.00

$123.00
$95.00
$69.00



